
GURUKULA KANGRI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, HARIDWAR

COMBIND MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO B.Sc. PART -I 

(BIO GROUP)

SESSION 2017-18

Open Rank Cat. Rank F.NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME

1 GEN 6 HEMANT RAI HARISH KUMAR RAI

2 GEN 175228003 AYUSH GUPTA BAIDEHI SHARAN GUPTA

3 GEN 175237511 AKASH KUMAR GUPTA CHUNNI LAL GUPTA

4 OBC-1 1201 HIMANSHU SINGH KULBIR SINGH

5 OBC-2 175228502 NITIN PAL RAM PAL

6 GEN 261 HARSH MITTAL SUDHEER KUMAR MITTAL

7 GEN 1061 ANKUSH VERMA KIRPA RAM VERMA

8 OBC-3 175237509 SNEHASIS GHOSH LITON KUMAR GHOSH

9 OBC-4 1307 ROOPAK KUMAR SUDEESH SINGH

10 GEN 81 SHIVENDRA BHATT GANGA DUTT BHATT

11 GEN 519 HARSHIT MALIK CHANDVEER MALIK 

12 GEN 47 NAMAN KAPIL MANOJ KUMAR KAPIL

13 GEN 175228024 SAURABH KUMAR SATYAVEER SINGH

14 GEN 562 VARNIT TYAGI ARVIND TYAGI

15 GEN 510 RAMAN SINGH RUDRABHAN SINGH

16 OBC-5 414 MOHIT PANCHAL ISHWAR CHAND

17 GEN 212 DEVESH BALIYAN SANJEEV BALIYAN

18 GEN 1323 HARSH KAUSHIK PREETAM KUMAR SHARMA

19 OBC-6 1248 AKSHAY KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR

20 GEN 1094 SACHIN JOSHI S B JOSHI

21 SC-1 580 SATYAM SINGH MALIYAN MAN SINGH MALIYAN

22 GEN 175237508 VISHAL TYAGI SANJEEV TYAGI

23 PWD-1 410 SOMESH NEGI SAUKAR SINGH NEGI

24 OBC-7 89 MOHAMMAD AHMED MOHD IRSHAD

25 OBC-8 175228007 RAMANDEEP PAL ISAM SINGH

26 OBC-9 1278 SHIVAM SAINI ARVIND KUMAR

27 GEN 175228028 HIMANSHU KAUSHIK VINEET KAUSHIK

28 GEN 462 GAURAV GUPTA LAKSHMI CHAND

29 GEN 175228025 SHASHANK KUMAR KULDEEP KUMAR SHARMA

30 GEN 815 RAJAT CHOUDHARY SURENDRA CHOUDHARY

31 GEN 1068 SUBHASH SINGH GAMBHEER SINGH

32 GEN 1427 ABHIJEET SINGH RANA LEKHRAJ SINGH

33 GEN 1030 MAYANK JOSHI GIRISH CHANDRA JOSHI

34 GEN 1463 MADAN CHANDRA JOSHI KAILASH CHANDRA JOSHI

35 GEN 175228032 NIKHIL SINGH YOGESH KUMAR SINGH

36 GEN 895 SHRIJEET SINGH JITENDRA PAL SINGH

37 GEN 1500 VIPUL GUPTA PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA

38 GEN 175228034 KARAN SINGH SUDESH KUMAR

39 GEN 260 RAVI CHOUHAN SHAMSHER SINGH CHOUHAN

40 SC-2 1329 NISHANT RADHAYSHYAM

41 SC-3 571 GAUTAM KUMAR VEDPAL SINGH

42 OBC-10 1209 SAGAR PRASAD SUSHIL PRASAD

43 ST-1 819 SHAKIB ABDURREHMAN

44 OBC-11 1383 AKSHAY KUMAR RISHIPAL 

45 OBC-12 268 RISHABH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

46 GEN 1023 PRATEEK CHOUDHARY ARVIND CHOUDHARY

47 OBC-13 572 VIPUL KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR

Merit List of Bio Group (All Categories : GEN/OBC/SC/ST/PWD/SW)

*NOTE: Those candidates who have applied online and not attached supporting documents  (or short of documents) will have 

to verify their documents on 24.7.2017 at 9:00 a.m. before counseling. 

Error, if any, is subject to Rectification.
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48 OBC-14 205 VAIBHAV KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR

49 GEN 1036 YOGESHWAR VATS SUBODH PRAKASH VATS

50 GEN 175228031 NISHANT CHOUDHARY RAJEEV KUMAR

51 GEN 1208 PRASHANT ARYAN RAVINDER KUMAR

52 OBC-15 175237524 MUZAMMIL SONY IRSHAD

53 GEN 484 DEEPRAJ SINGH RAJESH SINGH

54 GEN 175237516 SHIKHAR PRAJAPATI BAKELAL PRAJAPATI

55 GEN 852 ABHINAV TYAGI RAJIV TYAGI

56 OBC-16 240 ROHIT KUMAR RANDHIR SINGH

57 OBC-17 501 ASHISH KUMAR AVINASH KUMAR

58 GEN 214 AMANDEEP CHAUHAN SURESH KUMAR

59 GEN 175228035 AAKASH TYAGI UMESH TYAGI

60 GEN 175237510 VEDANSH KAUSHIK PUSHP KUMAR SHARMA

61 OBC-18 446 MAYANK SAINI SATISH SAINI 

62 OBC-19 175228011 ARPIT RATHI PUSHPENDRA RATHI

63 OBC-20 1396 SOHANVEER SINGH ANIL KUMAR

64 OBC-21 1286 AKASH SAINI SOMPAL SINGH

65 OBC-22 530 MANISH JANAK SINGH

66 GEN 1331 YOGESH NEGI GANGA SINGH NEI

67 GEN 29 ASHU RAJPUT VIVEK KUMAR

68 GEN 408 AABHASH CHAUHAN RAJENDRA KUMAR

69 OBC-23 1367 AMAN KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR

70 OBC-24 2 PULKIT SAINI ANANDPAL SAINI

71 GEN 73 KAPIL KUMAR BIRAMPAL SINGH

72 OBC-25 1448 VIVEK SUBODH

73 OBC-26 814 SAYAN GOUR FURKAN AHMAD

74 OBC-27 1319 SUMIT KUMAR THAN SINGH

75 GEN 1417 ABHISHEK SINGH DEVCHAND SINGH

76 GEN 83 SONY KUMAR AJMER SINGH

77 OBC-28 175237519 ASHISH KUMAR SAINI PUKHRAJ SINGH

78 OBC-29 579 VIMAL PANWAR RAJKUMAR

79 OBC-30 249 SHAHIB RIJWAN

80 OBC-31 1340 AADITYA PANWAR SUSHIL KUMAR

81 OBC-32 502 SAURABH KUMAR RAMESH CHAND

82 GEN 1434 ABHISHEK RAMPAL SINGH

83 GEN 175228022 AASHEESH CHAUHAN NARESH KUMAR

84 OBC-33 N001 ARUN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR

85 OBC-34 55 ABHISHEK KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR

86 SC-4 215 SANKIT KUMAR KARANPAL

87 OBC-35 1364 AASHISH CHOUDHARY SHIVENDAR CHOUDHARY

88 SC-5 62 SAURAV SINGH BOKADE GANGA RAM

89 OBC-36 175228012 ANKIT KUMAR SATISH KUMAR

90 GEN 537 ASHU CHAUHAN PRADEEP CHAUHAN

91 SC-6 175237513 DHEERAJ KUMAR RAJ KUMAR

92 GEN 175237502 MANISH KUMAR BIJENDRA KUMAR

93 GEN 1338 RAMVEER SINGH HARPAL SINGH

94 SC-7 1020 RAHUL KUMAR BALRAM

*NOTE: Those candidates who have applied online and not attached supporting documents  (or short of documents) will have 

to verify their documents on 24.7.2017 at 9:00 a.m. before counseling. 

Error, if any, is subject to Rectification.
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95 OBC-37 1468 ADITYA SHARMA SATISH KUMAR

96 GEN 175228018 VIVEK YADAV KARMENDRA KUMAR

97 GEN 94 ABHISHEK MALIK VINOD MALIK

98 OBC-38 1305 ARYMAN CHOUDHARY MANOJ KUMAR VERMA

99 SC-8 175237532 HIMALAYA RAJ ADITY ASHOK KUMAR

100 SC-9 1279 AMAN LAXMI NARAYAN

101 OBC-39 1345 ABHISHEK PAL SUKH PAL

102 SC-10 175237531 VISHAL KUMAR BADAM SINGH

103 GEN 278 SHIVAM SHARMA MUKESH SHAMA

104 OBC-40 1337 ANUPAM JUYAL SURENDRA PRASAD JUYAL

105 GEN 96 DIPANSHU JITENDRA SINGH

106 GEN 11 SIDDHANT KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR

107 OBC-41 1241 NAWAB SHAHMAT ALI

108 SC-11 1444 RAJAN KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR

109 SC-12 1466 GAUTAM KUMAR SATYA PAL SINGH

110 OBC-42 541 ASHU KASHYAP MANGERAM

111 GEN 97 MOHD MUBEEN MOHD HAMID HASAN

112 OBC-43 175237501 SHAHJAD ALI ALTAF ALI

113 OBC-44 466 ANMOL KUMAR RAJ PAL SINGH

114 SC-13 267 VIKASH KUMAR ISHWAR CHAND

115 OBC-45 175237530 SHUBHAM KUMAR ISAM SINGH

116 OBC-46 1242 ANKUR KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR

117 OBC-47 1402 SANCHIT KUMAR RAJPAL SAINI

118 OBC-48 433 NITIN KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR

119 OBC-49 98 MOHD JUNAID MOHD WASEEM

120 OBC-50 413 SAGAR SAINI CHANDRA MOHAN

121 GEN 175237520 UJJAWAL TYAGI AMIT TYAGI

122 OBC-51 90 SAQIB GULFAM

123 GEN 95 AKASH VERMA VIMAL PRASAD VERMA

124 GEN 175237515 SHUBHAM SINGH TARAGI LAXMAN SINGH TARAGI

125 GEN 1410 ABHISHEK SHARMA VIJENDRA SHARMA

126 OBC-52 175237517 SHIVAM MUKESH SHARMA

127 OBC-53 1393 AMIT RAWAL RAMESH KUMAR

128 OBC-54 409 ARVIND KUMAR PALLA

129 ST-2 419 NIKHIL CHAUHAN KARAM SINGH CHAUHAN

130 GEN 1215 YASH CHAUDHARY SANJEEV KUMAR

131 GEN 1412 NISHANT SUKHBEER SINGH

132 SC-14 1398 ANKUSH KUMAR RISHIPAL SINGH

133 OBC-55 1379 KHUSHNAVAJ RIYASAT ALI

134 GEN 175237518 HARSHPRATAP SINGH MUKESH KUMAR

135 SC-15 248 KARTIK MADHUKAR LAL CHAND

136 OBC-56 563 NITIN SAINI KIRAN PAL

137 OBC-57 809 PRASHANT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR

138 OBC-58 227 ADITYA KUMAR BEER SINGH

139 SC-16 1021 VISHWASH KUMAR PRITAM SINGH

140 GEN 1018 SHIVAM SHUKLA AMBA DUTT SHUKLA

141 GEN 880 SHASHANK SHRIVASTAVA OM PRAKASH

*NOTE: Those candidates who have applied online and not attached supporting documents  (or short of documents) will have 

to verify their documents on 24.7.2017 at 9:00 a.m. before counseling. 

Error, if any, is subject to Rectification.
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142 SC-17 1350 RAJAT DHARIWAL HARPAL SINGH

143 GEN 1301 LAKSHAY SHARMA NAROTTAM SHARMA

144 GEN 1302 LUCKY SHARMA NAROTTAM SHARMA

145 SC-18 855 PRAJWAL SHUKAL CHAND

146 GEN 284 AJEET PUNDIR CHANDER BEER SINGH

147 OBC-59 1359 AKSHAY KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR

148 GEN 811 SHIVAM KUMAR JHABRA SINGH DHEMENDRA SINGH

149 GEN 1 RISHABH SHARMA CHIRANJI LAL SHARMA

150 OBC-60 1403 LAVEESH SAINI PAWAN KUMAR

151 OBC-61 478 RUPAN KUMAR PRAMOD SINGH

152 SC-19 857 ABHIJEET BHARTI SHIV CHARAN

153 OBC-62 569 TARUN SUNIL

154 OBC-63 1315 ABHISHEK AWANA RAM KUMAR

155 GEN 1479 SHAKIT SINGH DHRAMVEER SINGH

156 OBC-64 1093 ARJUN CHAUHAN MAHENDRA SINGH

157 GEN 548 JOGINDER CHOUDHARY BEGRAJ CHOUDHARY

158 OBC-65 1346 MOHD ADNAN RAJA MOHD USMAN

159 GEN 242 SHUSHYANT KUMAR GOVERDHAN PRASAD

160 SC-20 1282 ANURAG KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR

161 GEN 28 RAHUL TYAGI KAPIL TYAGI

162 SC-21 491 VIKAS KUMAR TITURAM

163 GEN 21 VIKKY TYAGI PAWAN KUMAR

164 GEN 1477 KAPIL SHRI PAL

165 OBC-66 271 ATUL KUMAR RAMPAL SINGH

166 GEN 542 DEEPAK MALIK YASHVEER SINGH MALIK

167 GEN 1031 SATYAM KUMAR GUPTA RAJKUMAR GUPTA

168 OBC-67 1392 ANKIT KUMAR MAHENDAR SINGH

169 OBC-68 1369 SUMIT NAKLI

170 GEN 495 MUKUL CHAUDHARY BIJENDAR CHAUDHARY

171 SW-1 1365 PRASHANT JOSHI MAHESH CHANDRA JOSHI

172 SC-22 1422 AJAY KUMAR CHANDRA PAL

173 SC-23 175237523 VISHAL KUMAR GULLU SINGH

174 GEN 244 VAIBHAV BANSIWAL AGRESH KUMAR

175 OBC-69 175237512 TAVESH SAEED HASAN

176 OBC-70 1384 VIKRANT CHAUDHARY SATISH KUMAR

177 GEN 1411 HIMANSHU KUMAR JITENDRA SHARMA

178 GEN 837 GIRISH TIWARI BASHISTH TIWARI

179 OBC-71 1425 ROBIN SINGH PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA

180 GEN 558 DEEPANSHU SATPAL SINGH

181 OBC-72 257 SUMIT KUMAR PAL PAWAN KUMAR PAL

182 OBC-73 1342 SALMAN ISRAR

183 OBC-74 1397 DEEPAK SHYAM VEER

184 GEN 557 GAURAV SHARMA DINESH SHARMA

185 SC-24 1413 PAWAN KUMAR SHIVLAL

186 GEN 1382 VIPIN DHYANI SHASHI PRASAD

187 SC-25 1478 DIVYANSHU KUMAR SINGH BHRAT SINGH

188 OBC-75 546 ABHISHEK KUMAR NETRAPAL

*NOTE: Those candidates who have applied online and not attached supporting documents  (or short of documents) will have 

to verify their documents on 24.7.2017 at 9:00 a.m. before counseling. 

Error, if any, is subject to Rectification.
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189 OBC-76 68 BHARATVEER CHOUDHARY RAVINDER SINGH

190 GEN 445 NITIN KASHYAP RAMPOOL KASHYAP

191 GEN 203 NIKHIL SAINI BRHAMPAL SINGH

*NOTE: Those candidates who have applied online and not attached supporting documents  (or short of documents) will have 

to verify their documents on 24.7.2017 at 9:00 a.m. before counseling. 

Error, if any, is subject to Rectification.
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1 OBC-1 1201 HIMANSHU SINGH KULBIR SINGH

2 OBC-2 175228502 NITIN PAL RAM PAL

3 OBC-3 175237509 SNEHASIS GHOSH LITON KUMAR GHOSH

4 OBC-4 1307 ROOPAK KUMAR SUDEESH SINGH

5 OBC-5 414 MOHIT PANCHAL ISHWAR CHAND

6 OBC-6 1248 AKSHAY KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR

7 OBC-7 89 MOHAMMAD AHMED MOHD IRSHAD

8 OBC-8 175228007 RAMANDEEP PAL ISAM SINGH

9 OBC-9 1278 SHIVAM SAINI ARVIND KUMAR

10 OBC-10 1209 SAGAR PRASAD SUSHIL PRASAD

11 OBC-11 1383 AKSHAY KUMAR RISHIPAL 

12 OBC-12 268 RISHABH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

13 OBC-13 572 VIPUL KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR

14 OBC-14 205 VAIBHAV KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR

15 OBC-15 175237524 MUZAMMIL SONY IRSHAD

16 OBC-16 240 ROHIT KUMAR RANDHIR SINGH

17 OBC-17 501 ASHISH KUMAR AVINASH KUMAR

18 OBC-18 446 MAYANK SAINI SATISH SAINI 

19 OBC-19 175228011 ARPIT RATHI PUSHPENDRA RATHI

20 OBC-20 1396 SOHANVEER SINGH ANIL KUMAR

21 OBC-21 1286 AKASH SAINI SOMPAL SINGH

22 OBC-22 530 MANISH JANAK SINGH

23 OBC-23 1367 AMAN KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR

24 OBC-24 2 PULKIT SAINI ANANDPAL SAINI

25 OBC-25 1448 VIVEK SUBODH

26 OBC-26 814 SAYAN GOUR FURKAN AHMAD

27 OBC-27 1319 SUMIT KUMAR THAN SINGH

28 OBC-28 175237519 ASHISH KUMAR SAINI PUKHRAJ SINGH

29 OBC-29 579 VIMAL PANWAR RAJKUMAR

30 OBC-30 249 SHAHIB RIJWAN

31 OBC-31 1340 AADITYA PANWAR SUSHIL KUMAR

32 OBC-32 502 SAURABH KUMAR RAMESH CHAND

33 OBC-33 N001 ARUN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR

34 OBC-34 55 ABHISHEK KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR

35 OBC-35 1364 AASHISH CHOUDHARY SHIVENDAR CHOUDHARY

36 OBC-36 175228012 ANKIT KUMAR SATISH KUMAR

37 OBC-37 1468 ADITYA SHARMA SATISH KUMAR

38 OBC-38 1305 ARYMAN CHOUDHARY MANOJ KUMAR VERMA

39 OBC-39 1345 ABHISHEK PAL SUKH PAL

40 OBC-40 1337 ANUPAM JUYAL SURENDRA PRASAD JUYAL

41 OBC-41 1241 NAWAB SHAHMAT ALI

42 OBC-42 541 ASHU KASHYAP MANGERAM

43 OBC-43 175237501 SHAHJAD ALI ALTAF ALI

44 OBC-44 466 ANMOL KUMAR RAJ PAL SINGH

45 OBC-45 175237530 SHUBHAM KUMAR ISAM SINGH

46 OBC-46 1242 ANKUR KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR

47 OBC-47 1402 SANCHIT KUMAR RAJPAL SAINI

Merit List of Bio Group (All Category : OBC)

*NOTE: Those candidates who have applied online and not attached supporting documents  (or short of documents) will have to 

verify their documents on 24.7.2017 at 9:00 a.m. before counseling. 

Error, if any, is subject to Rectification.
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48 OBC-48 433 NITIN KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR

49 OBC-49 98 MOHD JUNAID MOHD WASEEM

50 OBC-50 413 SAGAR SAINI CHANDRA MOHAN

51 OBC-51 90 SAQIB GULFAM

52 OBC-52 175237517 SHIVAM MUKESH SHARMA

53 OBC-53 1393 AMIT RAWAL RAMESH KUMAR

54 OBC-54 409 ARVIND KUMAR PALLA

55 OBC-55 1379 KHUSHNAVAJ RIYASAT ALI

56 OBC-56 563 NITIN SAINI KIRAN PAL

57 OBC-57 809 PRASHANT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR

58 OBC-58 227 ADITYA KUMAR BEER SINGH

59 OBC-59 1359 AKSHAY KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR

60 OBC-60 1403 LAVEESH SAINI PAWAN KUMAR

61 OBC-61 478 RUPAN KUMAR PRAMOD SINGH

62 OBC-62 569 TARUN SUNIL

63 OBC-63 1315 ABHISHEK AWANA RAM KUMAR

64 OBC-64 1093 ARJUN CHAUHAN MAHENDRA SINGH

65 OBC-65 1346 MOHD ADNAN RAJA MOHD USMAN

66 OBC-66 271 ATUL KUMAR RAMPAL SINGH

67 OBC-67 1392 ANKIT KUMAR MAHENDAR SINGH

68 OBC-68 1369 SUMIT NAKLI

69 OBC-69 175237512 TAVESH SAEED HASAN

70 OBC-70 1384 VIKRANT CHAUDHARY SATISH KUMAR

71 OBC-71 1425 ROBIN SINGH PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA

72 OBC-72 257 SUMIT KUMAR PAL PAWAN KUMAR PAL

73 OBC-73 1342 SALMAN ISRAR

74 OBC-74 1397 DEEPAK SHYAM VEER

75 OBC-75 546 ABHISHEK KUMAR NETRAPAL

76 OBC-76 68 BHARATVEER CHOUDHARY RAVINDER SINGH

*NOTE: Those candidates who have applied online and not attached supporting documents  (or short of documents) will have to 

verify their documents on 24.7.2017 at 9:00 a.m. before counseling. 

Error, if any, is subject to Rectification.
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1 SC-1 580 SATYAM SINGH MALIYAN MAN SINGH MALIYAN

2 SC-2 1329 NISHANT RADHAYSHYAM

3 SC-3 571 GAUTAM KUMAR VEDPAL SINGH

4 SC-4 215 SANKIT KUMAR KARANPAL

5 SC-5 62 SAURAV SINGH BOKADE GANGA RAM

6 SC-6 175237513 DHEERAJ KUMAR RAJ KUMAR

7 SC-7 1020 RAHUL KUMAR BALRAM

8 SC-8 175237532 HIMALAYA RAJ ADITY ASHOK KUMAR

9 SC-9 1279 AMAN LAXMI NARAYAN

10 SC-10 175237531 VISHAL KUMAR BADAM SINGH

11 SC-11 1444 RAJAN KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR

12 SC-12 1466 GAUTAM KUMAR SATYA PAL SINGH

13 SC-13 267 VIKASH KUMAR ISHWAR CHAND

14 SC-14 1398 ANKUSH KUMAR RISHIPAL SINGH

15 SC-15 248 KARTIK MADHUKAR LAL CHAND

16 SC-16 1021 VISHWASH KUMAR PRITAM SINGH

17 SC-17 1350 RAJAT DHARIWAL HARPAL SINGH

18 SC-18 855 PRAJWAL SHUKAL CHAND

19 SC-19 857 ABHIJEET BHARTI SHIV CHARAN

20 SC-20 1282 ANURAG KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR

21 SC-21 491 VIKAS KUMAR TITURAM

22 SC-22 1422 AJAY KUMAR CHANDRA PAL

23 SC-23 175237523 VISHAL KUMAR GULLU SINGH

24 SC-24 1413 PAWAN KUMAR SHIVLAL

25 SC-25 1478 DIVYANSHU KUMAR SINGH BHRAT SINGH

26 SC-26 288 SONU YASHPAL

Merit List of Bio Group (Category : SC)

*NOTE: Those candidates who have applied online and not attached supporting documents  (or short of documents) will have 

to verify their documents on 24.7.2017 at 9:00 a.m. before counseling. 

Error, if any, is subject to Rectification.
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1 ST-1 819 SHAKIB ABDURREHMAN

2 ST-2 419 NIKHIL CHAUHAN KARAM SINGH CHAUHAN

Merit List of Bio Group (All Category : ST)

*NOTE: Those candidates who have applied online and not attached supporting documents  (or short of documents) will have 

to verify their documents on 24.7.2017 at 9:00 a.m. before counseling. 

Error, if any, is subject to Rectification.
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1 PWD-1 410 SOMESH NEGI SAUKAR SINGH NEGI

Merit List of Bio Group (All Categories : PWD)

*NOTE: Those candidates who have applied online and not attached supporting documents  (or short of documents) will 

have to verify their documents on 24.7.2017 at 9:00 a.m. before counseling. 

Error, if any, is subject to Rectification.
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Rank Cat. Rank F.NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME

1 SW-1 1365 PRASHANT JOSHI MAHESH CHANDRA JOSHI

Merit List of Bio Group (All Category : SW)

*NOTE: Those candidates who have applied online and not attached supporting documents  (or short of documents) will have 

to verify their documents on 24.7.2017 at 9:00 a.m. before counseling. 

Error, if any, is subject to Rectification.
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S.N0. Cat. Rank F.NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME

1 GEN 448 ABHISHEK CHAUHAN BRAJVEER SINGH CHAUHAN GEN

Merit List of Bio Group (All REJECTED)

*NOTE: Error, if any, is subject to Rectification.
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